St. Peter's Society

Sec. -16 A, Faridabad, Haryana, 122001 Phone: 0129-4075867

- I, Sr. Annie Reena President of St. Peter's Society, Faridabad, appoint following Panel of Principals of KV Schools and JNU Schools of Jaipur for the School Managing Committee for the Next three years.
 - 1) Dr. R.K Meena- 9414051547
 - 2) Sh. Ashok Kumar 0141 243164
 - 3) Yuvesh Vijay- 0141 2706742
 - 4) Smt. Samta Chaudhary- 014127283319, 0141 243164

Sr. Annie Reena

Date: 24/09/2022 President

St. Peter's Society

Sec. -16 A, Faridabad, Haryana, 122001 Phone: 0129-4075867

I, Sr. Annie Reena President of St. Peter's Society, Faridabad, appoint following members are as the School Managing Committee for the Next three years.

S. No.	Name	Designation
01.	Sr. Annie Reena	President
02.	Sr. Vimal Rose	Vice President
03.	Sr. Sini Abraham	Secretary
04.	Sr. Runcy Jacob	Treasurer
05.	Fr. Paul Pulickal	Member
06.	Sr. Anupa Maria	Member
07.	Ms. Lata Yadav	Staff Representative
08.	Mr. Vimal kumar	Staff Representative
09.	Mr. Omprakash Lata	Staff Representative
10	Mr. Gregory Bhaghwar	Parent Representative
11.	Mr. Dennis Philip	Parent Representative
12.	Dr. Vijayshree	Parent Representative

Sr. Annie Reena President

Date: 24-09-2022